


Tickets Arena

Location

336,227 Bridgestone Arena Nashville, TN
298,235 Madison Square Garden New York, NY
277,781  Forum Inglewood, CA
247,839 MGM Grand Garden Arena Las Vegas, NV
242,304 State Farm Arena Atlanta, GA
207,002 Golden 1 Center Sacramento, CA
205,170 Toyota Center Houston, TX

199,770 Spark Arena
197,915 Staples Center

Auckland, NEW ZEALAND
Los Angeles, CA

191,752 American Airlines Center Dallas, TX
185,459 Mohegan Sun Arena Uncasville, CT
175,232 Coliseo de Puerto Rico San Juan, PR
174,856 T-Mobile Arena Las Vegas, NV
171,685 SAP Center At San Jose San Jose, CA
165,071 FTX Arena Miami, FL
155,556 Wells Fargo Center Philadelphia, PA
155,155 United Center Chicago, IL
154,207 Toyota Arena Ontario, CA
153,618 Gainbridge Fieldhouse Indianapolis, IN
144,826  Footprint Center Phoenix, AZ
140,987 WiZink Center Madrid, SPAIN
135,960 Ball Arena Denver, CO
130,116 Allstate Arena Rosemont, IL
128,474 Capital One Arena Washington, DC
126,703 BOK Center Tulsa, 0K
120,719 Barclays Center Brooklyn, NY

117,383 Rocket Mortgage FieldHouse  Cleveland, OH

116,310 Amalie Arena
105,481 The 02 - London
104,497 Arena Monterrey
102,507 Tacoma Dome
102,504 KFC Yum! Center
101,309 Chase Center
100,470 Moda Center
96,263 Gila River Arena
94,724 Amway Center
94,256  Oakland Arena

Tampa, FL

Gross

$25,980,734
$38,454,270
$33,667,607
$44,527,530
$23,932,650
$16,841,188
$24,818,850
$19,323,042
$15,328,464
$22,023,716
$14,609,430

$9,766,756
$55,289,235
$13,348,658
$13,207,926
$12,080,780
$16,398,117
$13,918,398

$8,545,128
$14,948,648

$8,118,053
$15,262,466
$13,047,045
$14,295,778

$7,219,612

$9,310,587
$12,546,589
$10,332,508

London, UNITED KINGDOM  $7,644,675

Monterrey, MEXICO
Tacoma, WA
Louisville, KY

San Francisco, CA
Portland, OR
Glendale, AZ

Orlando, FL
Oakland, CA

88,430 Hard Rock Live at Etess Arena  Atlantic City, NJ
87,438 \yStar Veterans Mem. Arena  Jacksonville, FL

86,048 Little Caesars Arena Detroit, MI
84,968 Utilita Arena Birmingham Birmingham, UK
84,833 Dickies Arena Fort Worth, TX
82,820 TD Garden Boston, MA
82,051 PNC Arena Raleigh, NC
80,211  CHI Health Center Omaha Omaha, NE

79,705 AT&T Center

San Antonio, TX

79,557 Pechanga Arena San Diego San Diego, CA

76,535 Hertz Arena
75,930 Target Center

Estero, FL
Minneapolis, MN

75,761 Arena Ciudad De Mexico Mexico City, MEXICO

$2,560,363
$6,618,224
$6,014,379
$13,047,432
$9,676,591
$11,011,943
$7,662,302
$8,859,856
$10,177,665
$6,784,844
$7,751,427
$8,049,556
$8,750,477
$10,326,071
$6,780,693
$5,431,897
$7,733,039
$6,891,136
$4,872,760
$4,943,225
$1,515,949

Tickets

75,481
75,041
69,282
67,637
64,879
64,849
63,906
63,862
60,898
55,675
50,609
50,442
50,116
49,749
49,561
48,182
48,122
47,277
46,688
45,091
43,797
42,917
40,771
40,515
40,468
40,319
39,837
39,302
38,761
38,248
38,025
37,797
36,426
36,185
34,642
34,184
32,911
32,353
32,047
31,825
31,246
30,741
29,976
29,259
28,649
27,884
27,760
27,691
27,571
26,868

Arena

Smoothie King Center
Landers Center

Location

New Orleans, LA
Southaven, MS

Motorpoint Arena Nottingham  Nottingham, UK

FLA Live Arena
Xcel Energy Center

Sunrise, FL
Saint Paul, MN

Bon Secours Wellness Arena Greenville, SC

Paycom Center

PPG Paints Arena
EagleBank Arena

M&S Bank Arena Liverpool
Motorpoint Arena Cardiff
Michelob Ultra Arena

AO Arena

First Direct Arena
Simmons Bank Arena
0VO Hydro The SSE Hydro
INTRUST Bank Arena

Van Andel Arena

Fiserv Forum

Colonial Life Arena
Enterprise Center

Save Mart Center
TaxSlayer Center
Prudential Center

Gas South Arena
T-Mobile Center

Utilita Arena Sheffield
UTEP Don Haskins Center

Oklahoma City, OK
Pittsburgh, PA
Fairfax, VA
Liverpool, UK
Cardiff, UNITED KINGDOM
Las Vegas, NV
Manchester, UK
Leeds, UNITED KINGDOM
North Little Rock, AR
Glasgow, UK
Wichita, KS
Grand Rapids, MI
Milwaukee, WI
Columbia, SC
St. Louis, MO
Fresno, CA
Moline, IL
Newark, NJ
Duluth, GA
Kansas City, MO
Sheffield, UNITED KINGDOM
El Paso, TX

Denny Sanford Premier Center  Sioux Falls, SD
Climate Pledge Arena/Seattle Ctr. Seattle, WA

Alerus Center

Spectrum Center

H-E-B Center At Cedar Park
North Charleston Coliseum
Huntington Center

Domo Care

Mandalay Bay Beach
Nationwide Arena
Scotiabank Arena

Honda Center

Matthew Knight Arena
Frank Erwin Center
Schottenstein Center
Minsk Arena

Grand Forks, ND
Charlotte, NC
Cedar Park, TX
North Charleston, SC
Toledo, OH
Monterrey, MEXICO
Las Vegas, NV
Columbus, OH
Toronto, CANADA
Anaheim, CA
Eugene, OR
Austin, TX
Columbus, OH
Minsk, BELARUS

First Interstate Arena/MetraPark Billings, MT

Mechanics Bank Arena
Utilita Arena

Chartway Arena
Pinnacle Bank Arena
Maverik Center

Bakersfield, CA
Newcastle upon Tyne, UK
Norfolk, VA
Lincoln, NE
Salt Lake City, UT

Gross

$7,119,576
$3,568,648
$3,847,474
$5,315,457
$9,556,102
$4,107,590
$3,484,157
$6,157,423
$3,988,238
$5,000,495
$3,057,911
$5,931,675
$4,783,846
$4,626,384
$2,358,045
$4,500,293
$1,899,097
$3,552,175
$5,382,605
$2,603,706
$4,371,592
$3,183,365
$2,360,417
$3,955,072
$4,639,080
$2,930,220
$2,181,851
$3,747,422
$2,323,450
$6,404,243
$2,445,456
$2,912,455
$1,836,693
$2,909,836
$1,977,783
$1,619,549
$1,528,195
$3,442,078
$2,636,977
$3,480,727
$2,328,954
$2,524,134
$2,572,181

$777,654
$1,737,965
$2,043,527
$2,733,755

$983,609
$1,945,281
$2,241,444
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Tickets Arena Location Gross Tickets Arena Location Gross

26,164 Greenshoro Coliseum Greensboro, NC $1,526,533 12,897 Ford Wyoming Center Casper, WY $716,069
26,129 The Broadmoor World Arena Colorado Springs, CO  $1,201,697 12,867 Freedom Hall Civic Center Johnson City, TN $610,149
25,585 Chaifetz Arena St. Louis, MO $1,742,313 12,331 Vivint Smart Home Arena Salt Lake City, UT $773,662
25,352 Resorts World Arena Birmingham, UK $1,362,037 12,307 Resch Center Green Bay, Wl $713,487
25,156 Bell Centre Montreal, CANADA $2,265,489 12,242  Arena Nurnberger Versicherung Nuremberg, GERMANY $387,394
25,075 Agganis Arena Boston, MA $1,476,585 12,214  Stephen C. 0’Connell Center Gainesville, FL $536,458
25,065 Royal Farms Arena Baltimore, MD $2,534,293 12,017 First National Bank Arena Jonesboro, AR $512,543
24,442 Bert Ogden Arena Edinburg, TX $2,406,936 11,910 El Paso County Coliseum El Paso, TX $921,863
24,057  Curtis Culwell Center Garland, TX $616,472 11,779 Hallenstadion Zurich Zurich, SWITZERLAND ~ $1,172,360
23,786 Ford Center Evansville, IN $1,581,300 11,550 Ralston Arena Ralston, NE $653,917
23,140 American Bank Center Corpus Christi, TX $756,872 11,349 Wells Fargo Arena Des Moines, 1A $678,890
22,659 River Center Arena Baton Rouge, LA $1,594,300 11,261 John Paul Jones Arena Charlottesville, VA $505,975
22,365 Payne Arena Hidalgo, TX $2,391,527 11,160 Claudelands Arena Hamilton, NEW ZEALAND ~ $682,948
21,808 Veterans Memorial Coliseum Portland, OR $1,126,076 11,156 Bismarck Event Ctr. Arena Bismarck, ND $634,454
21,257 ExploreAsheville.com Arena Asheville, NC $857,646 11,121 Hartman Arena Wichita, KS $541,820
21,028 Findlay Toyota Center Prescott Valley, AZ $1,229,149 11,089 Denver Coliseum Denver, CO $1,520,301
21,024 Sames Auto Arena Laredo, TX $1,521,992 11,078 BancorpSouth Arena Tupelo, MS $576,470
20,396 Santander Arena Reading, PA $1,512,372 10,744  The Trusts Arena Auckland, NEW ZEALAND  $633,021
20,369 KeyBank Center Buffalo, NY $1,753,073 10,722  United Wireless Arena Dodge City, KS $474,662
20,091 PPL Center Allentown, PA $776,801 10,096 Charleston Coliseum Charleston, WV $930,398
19,695 ExtraMile Arena Boise, ID $1,467,159 10,062 Pan American Center Las Cruces, NM $470,510
18,457 Addition Financial Arena Orlando, FL $830,085 10,037 Adelaide Entertainment Ctr. Hindmarsh, AUSTRALIA ~ $445,153
17,918 Times Union Center Albany, NY $1,146,096 9,913 Alexandra Palace London, UNITED KINGDOM ~ $477,673
17,891 Bonus Arena Hull, UNITED KINGDOM $988,705 9,881 Viejas Arena San Diego, CA $1,080,360
17,861 Rupp Arena Lexington, KY $1,932,296 9,489 Newcastle Entertainment Ctr. Newcastle, AUSTRALIA $340,920
17,619 RAC Arena Perth, AUSTRALIA $621,156 9,284 Cross Insurance Arena Portland, ME $514,600
17,547 TSB Arena Wellington, NEW ZEALAND ~ $993,844 9,100 Fargodome Fargo, ND $988,411
17,173 Toyota Center - Tri Cities Kennewick, WA $1,256,170 8,942 The Liacouras Center Philadelphia, PA $484,989
17,056 Rogers Arena Vancouver, CANADA $1,643,550 8,837 Cable Dahmer Arena Independence, MO $374,738
16,972 The Corbin Arena Corbin, KY $1,010,002 8,822 Brishane Entertainment Ctr.  Boondall, AUSTRALIA $260,497
16,940 Alliant Energy PowerHouse Cedar Rapids, IA $843,534 8,815 Mizzou Arena Columbia, MO $823,949
16,612 Cajundome Lafayette, LA $1,123,990 8,724 The SSE Arena, Wembley London, UNITED KINGDOM  $487,550
16,532 Mercedes-Benz Arena Berlin, GERMANY $866,976 8,610 GIANT Center Hershey, PA $333,454
16,464 Palau Sant Jordi Barcelona, SPAIN $632,722 8,448 Propst Arena Huntsville, AL $490,545
16,230 FedExForum Memphis, TN $1,403,862 8,441 Steven Tanger Center Greensboro, NC $382,477
16,155 Petersen Events Center Pittsburgh, PA $1,003,009 8,330 Mabee Center Arena Tulsa, OK $326,495
15,941 Scotiabank Saddledome Calgary, CANADA $1,544,409 8,176 Angel Of The Winds Arena Everett, WA $491,372
15,654 Canada Life Centre Winnipeg, CANADA $1,187,594 8,133  Wintrust Arena Chicago, IL $850,206
15,255 Wright State Univ. Nutter Ctr. Dayton, OH $1,447,033 8,116 Lanxess Arena Cologne, GERMANY $408,537
14,910 Allen County War Mem. Col. Fort Wayne, IN $680,771 8,065 Peoria Civic Center Arena Peoria, IL $276,816
14,899 Margaret Court Arena Melbourne, AUSTRALIA $426,225 7,963 ZAG Arena Hannover, GERMANY $379,421
14,735 Brookshire Grocery Arena Bossier City, LA $740,767 7,837 Pensacola Bay Center Pensacola, FL $324,992
14,497 Budweiser Events Center Loveland, CO $888,258 7,709 Mankato Civic Center Mankato, MN $461,380
14,273 SaskTel Centre Saskatoon, CANADA ~ $1,424,778 7,657 James Brown Arena Augusta, GA $399,302
13,822 Mississippi Coast Coliseum Biloxi, MS $1,109,854 7,624 Bojangles’ Coliseum Charlotte, NC $809,658
13,786 NRG Arena @ NRG Park Houston, TX $960,152 7,569 Mobile Civic Center Arena Mobile, AL $406,514
13,738 Allen Event Center Allen, TX $600,526 7,545 Legacy Arena at the BJCC Birmingham, AL $590,829
13,537 United Supermarkets Arena Lubbock, TX $974,671 7,462 Qudos Bank Arena Sydney, AUSTRALIA $433,090
13,284 Webster Bank Arena Bridgeport, CT $982,831 7,344  Arena Vienna Vienna, AUSTRIA $295,285
13,000 Berglund Center Coliseum Roanoke, VA $1,090,873 7,290 Westfallenhalle Dortmund, GERMANY $385,633

All figures are for tickets sold worldwide as reported to POLLSTAR for shows played between 11/19/20 to 11/17/21.
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Gross Club Location Tickets Gross Theatre Location Tickets

$4,061,124  The Wilbur Boston, MA 75,112 $35,404,669 Park Th. At Park MGM Las Vegas Las Vegas, NV 131,974
$2,609,868 The Paramount Huntington, NY 48,916 $22,943,968 Fox Theatre Atlanta, GA 183,103
$2,598,772  Big Night Live Boston, MA 65,705 $20,195,558 Hard Rock Live Hollywood, FL 162,798
$2,259,239  House Of Blues Boston Boston, MA 66,430 $15,368,600 Colosseum At Caesars Palace Las Vegas, NV 73,249
$2,026,808 Hampton Beach Casino Ballroom Hampton Beach, NH 28,878 $10,371,829  Ryman Auditorium Nashville, TN 185,821
$1,866,229  The Sylvee Madison, WI 45,613 $8,551,377  The Mirage Theatre Las Vegas, NV 104,150
$1,586,089  Ctr. Stage/MGM Northfield Park  Northfield, OH 24,482 $8,420,886 Theater At MGM National Harbor  Oxon Hill, MD 47,080
$1,584,849  Billy Bob’s Texas FortWorth, TX 40,572 $8,122,722  Ovens Auditorium Charlotte, NC 91,842
$1,534,444  City Winery NYC New York, NY 32,011 $7,982,330 Beacon Theatre New York, NY 107,943
$1,518,378  The Birchmere Alexandria, VA 25,063 $7,712,438  Orpheum Theater Omaha, NE 76,159
$1,510,194 Theater at Virgin Htl. Las Vegas  Las Vegas, NV 6,566 $7,301,710 Radio City Music Hall New York, NY 83,252
$1,438,604 State Theatre Portland, ME 35,970 $6,976,076  Premier Theater Mashantucket, CT 44,044
$1,374,557  City National Grove Of Anaheim  Anaheim, CA 24,192 $5,816,065 Chicago Theatre Chicago, IL 93,059
$1,371,131  First Avenue Minneapolis, MN 47,203 $5,773,415  Orpheum Theatre Minneapolis, MN 72,204
$1,365,321  The Marquee Tempe, AZ 40,477 $5,608,024  Zappos Th. At Planet Hollywood  Las Vegas, NV 47,947
$1,319,329 Bilheimer Capitol Theatre Clearwater, FL 21,019 $5,562,098 DPAC / Durham Perf. Arts Ctr. Durham, NC 92,495
$1,308,857  City Winery Atlanta Atlanta, GA 26,424 $5,080,243  Microsoft Theater Los Angeles, CA 67,101
$1,201,190  Stubb’s Bar-B-Q Austin, TX 29,829 $4,652,188  Fox Theatre Detroit, MI 68,796
$1,121,206 Thalia Hall Chicago, IL 35,731 $4,551,367 Smart Financial Ctr. At Sugar Land SugarLand, X 49,010
$1,114,836 Roseland Theater Portland, OR 33,138 $4,465,750 Borgata Hotel, Casino/Spa/Event Ctr. Atlantic City, NJ 36,794

Allfigures are for grosses worldwide as reported to POLLSTAR for shows played between 11/19/20 to 11/17/21. Allfigures are for grosses worldwide as reported to POLLSTAR for shows played between 11/19/20 to 11/17/21.

Gross Amphitheatre Location Tickets Gross Arenas Location Tickets
$22,756,020 Red Rocks Amphitheatre Morrison, CO 317,527 $55,289,235 T-Mobile Arena Las Vegas, NV 174,856
$15,517,871  Cynthia Woods Mitchell Pavilion The Woodlands, TX 256,807 $44,527,530 MGM Grand Garden Arena Las Vegas, NV 247,839
$15,496,873  Ruoff Music Center Noblesville, IN 308,480 $38,454,270 Madison Square Garden New York, NY 298,235
$14,923,308 DTE Energy Music Theatre Clarkston, Ml 264,997 $33,667,607 Forum Inglewood, CA 277,781
$12,045,233  Hollywood Bowl Los Angeles, CA 117,909 $25,980,734  Bridgestone Arena Nashville, TN 336,227
$11,512,617  Xfinity Center Mansfield, MA 172,484 $24,818,850 Toyota Center Houston, TX 205,170
$10,032,445 Northwell Health/Jones Beach Th. Wantagh, NY 118,711 $23,932,650 State Farm Arena Atlanta, GA 242,304

$9,726,240 PNC Bank Arts Center Holmdel, N0 155,026 $22,023,716  American Airlines Center Dallas, TX 191,752
$9,649,615 Dos Equis Pavilion Dallas, TX 153,600 $19,323,042  Spark Arena Auckland, NEW ZEALAND 199,770
$9,583,855 MidFlorida Credit Union Amph. Tampa, FL 159,564 $16,841,188  Golden 1 Center Sacramento, CA 207,002
$9,485,094  Ak-Chin Pavilion Phoenix, AZ 166,489 $16,398,117  United Center Chicago, IL 155,155
$9,281,108  American Family Insurance Amph. Milwaukee, WI 133,600 $15,328,464  Staples Center Los Angeles, CA 197,915
$9,233,158  PNC Music Pavilion Charlotte, NC 162,232 $15,262,466 Ball Arena Denver, CO 135,960
$8,963,017  Blue Ridge Amphitheater Danville, VA 140,000 $14,948,648  Footprint Center Phoenix, AZ 144,826
$8,877,635 Gorge Amphitheatre George, WA 135,442 $14,609,430 Mohegan Sun Arena Uncasville, CT 185,459
$8,365,959  Greek Theatre Los Angeles, CA 132,627 $14,295,778 Capital One Arena Washington, DC 128,474
$8,321,856  Fiddler’s Green Amphitheatre Englewood, CO 105,412 $13,918,398 Toyota Arena Ontario, CA 154,207
$7,922,973 Ameris Bank Amphitheatre Alpharetta, GA 123,974 $13,348,658  SAP Center At San Jose San Jose, CA 171,685
$7,550,767 Coastal Credit Union Music Park  Raleigh, NC 141,598 $13,207,926 FTX Arena Miami, FL 165,071
$7,478,281  Hollywood Casino Amphitheatre  Tinley Park, IL 142,170 $13,047,432  Chase Center San Francisco, CA 101,309

All figures are for grosses worldwide as reported to POLLSTAR for shows played between 11/19/20 to 11/17/21. All figures are for grosses worldwide as reported to POLLSTAR for shows played between 11/19/20 to 11/17/21,
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2021 2021

Gross Stadium Location Tickets Gross Livestream Platform Tickets
U $33,200,955 Golden Gate Park San Francisco, CA 222,954 * | $8,258,810 www.Sonnemondstern.De Online, www 40,000
~| $32,718,326 SoFi Stadium Inglewood, CA 176,347 ~| $1,581,950 Virtual World Online, www 150,000
<1 $21,986,915 Fenway Park Boston, MA 189,122 1| $1,463,986 Ticketmaster Live Streaming Onling, www 42,935
-~ $19,780,849 Wrigley Field Chicago, IL 192,016 - $1,119,178 Eticket Live Streaming Platform Onling, www 77,689
-1 $18,944,777  Allegiant Stadium Las Vegas, \V 78,696 5 $582,625 www.vye.live Online, www 33,012
o $18,319,227 Downtown Las Vegas Las Vegas, NV 162,436 6 $563,071 Looped Online, www 19,316
/| $16,441,337 Discovery Park Sacramento, CA 145,000 7 $378,629 www.lindseystirling.com Online, www 11,470
-1 $15,587,022 Daytona Int'| Speedway Daytona Beach, FL 161,000 8 $168,229 Fans.live Online, www 9,591
= $15,371,581 Hersheypark Stadium Hershey, PA 192,889 9 $156,432 www.transparentproductions.com  Online, www 6,529
$13,570,945 Highland Fest. Grounds Louisville, KY 160,000 (L8 $150,724  www.stabal.com Online, www 7,800
1T Welsatm  Eatnmeii foss
$11,378,033 Raymond James Stadium Tampa, FL 52,075
$11,125,641 Mercedes-Benz Stadium Atlanta, GA 49,915
$10,708,279  Dick’s Sporting Goods Park Commerce City, CO 105,026
$9,356,386  Soldier Field Chicago, IL 80,335
$9,223,039 Dodger Stadium Los Angeles, CA 86,091
$9,074,182  Bank Of America Stadium Charlotte, NC 42,577
$8,965,725  Cotton Bowl Stadium Dallas, TX 43,469
$8,947,952  Nissan Stadium Nashville, TN~ 42,964

All figures are for grosses worldwide as reported to POLLSTAR for shows played between 11/19/20 to 11/17/21.
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Into Management

This Is Not a One-0ff:
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